
  

 
   Page 1 of 1 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 
Transnet Freight Rail a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. invites all interested parties to respond to a request for 

quotation (RFQ) as indicated below. All RFQ’s should be submitted on the appropriate RFQ forms and should be 

deposited in the Tender Box before 12h00 on the closing date of the RFQ/s. 

If delivered by hand, the RFQ submissions must be addressed to The Secretariat of the Transnet 

Freight Rail Acquisition Council, Admin Support Office, FC Sturrock Building, 2nd Floor Foyer          

(Tender Box), Fleming Street, Port Elizabeth, 6001. If posted: Transnet Freight Rail, Secretariat of 

the Acquisition Council, PO Box 13213, Humewood, Port Elizabeth, 6013 

 

RFQ documents may be obtained Free Of Charge on and after Thursday, 22 May 2014 from the Admin 

Support Office, FC Sturrock Building, Room 204, 2nd Floor, Fleming street, Port Elizabeth between office hours 

08h30 to 12h30 and 13h30 to 15h30 during weekdays. 

 

RFQ documents may be viewed from the website by clicking on the RFQ number that is highlighted in red on 

the website: (http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx)  

 

RFQ NUMBER:    PTH 52931 

 
DESCRIPTION:   THE REFURBISHMENT OF 6 (SIX) 132/25 kV, 20MVA TRACTION TRANSFORMERS   
                             SITUATED AT STRYDOM-, STORMBERG-, GAIKA-, SOUTHDOWN-, ZWALU- AND  
                             PUTTERSKRAAL SUBSTATIONS  
 

LOCATION       :  SITUATED BETWEEN EAST LONDON AND SPRINGFONTEIN  

 

CLOSING DATE: 24 JUNE 2014 @ 12H00 
 
A COMPULSORY INFORMATION BRIEFING SESSION & SITE VISITS WILL BE HELD AS FOLLOWS: 

Date:  04 June 2014 (Information Briefing Session) 
Venue:  Transnet Freight Rail 

Infra Boardroom (2nd Floor) 
1A Cambridge Street 
East London 

Time: 08h00 
 
Note: Immediately after the information briefing session, 4 substations will be visited between East London 
and Burgersdorp. Please take note that a sleep over at Burgersdorp will be required and respondents must 
arrange their own transport and accommodation for the night of 04 June 2014. On 05 June 2014 all 
respondents will meet at the TFR Infra depot in Burgersdorp at 08h00 where after the site visits will continue 
to the remaining 2 substation between Burgersdorp and Springfontein. 
 
For directions, Mr. Evert Koffeman may be contacted on cell: 083 387 3615. 

For enquiries regarding the collection of the RFQ please contact:   

NAME: Phumla Maldaka OR Ronelle Blom 

TEL: 041 – 507 2720 OR 041 – 507 2721 

EMAIL: phumla.maldaka@transnet.net OR ronelle.blom@transnet.net 

Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIPOFFS 

ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056 

"PR
EV

IEW
 O

NLY
 CO

PY
"

http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx
mailto:phumla.maldaka@transnet.net



